1923 Highfield Crescent S.E.
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
tel:	 403.287.8003
fax:	403.287.9003
e-mail:	 info@johnsonsystems.com
website:	www.johnsonsystems.com
J-PACKJ-PACK  SeriesSeries
	 Power control via dry contact or DMX512

e-mail:	 info@johnsonsystems.com
website:	www.johnsonsystems.com
J-PACK RELAY PACK (RP) ORDERING INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:               RP - 120/208 - SP - WM
Relay Pack
Power Input Options	 Output Options	 Mounting Options
120 = 120VAC 1Ø 3 wire via 	 ED = 6 x 15A Duplex Edison  	 RF = Rubber Feet
Single 5' Edison Power Cord	 SP = 6 x 20A Stage Pin (Bates)	 PM = Pipe Mount
120HO = 120VAC 1Ø 3 wire via 	 TL = 6 x 20A L5-20R TLG	 WM = Wall Mount
Dual 5' Edison Power Cords	 SO = 6 x 20A 19 Pin Socapex  	 RM = 19" Rack Mount
120/240RC = Pre-installed 1.5 meter,	 TB = Terminal Block
8 Gauge, 40 Amp Range Cord	 TL208 = L6-20R TLG (3 x 208V ccts.)
120/240 = 120/240 VAC 1Ø 4 wire 	 SO208 = 19 Pin Socapex (3 x 208V ccts.)
Terminal Block	 TB208 = Terminal Block (3 x 208V ccts.)
120/208 = 120/208 VAC 3Ø 5 wire	 TL240 = L6-20R TLG (3 x 240V ccts.)
Terminal Block	 SO240 = 19 Pin Socapex (3 x 240V ccts.)
277/480 = 277/480 VAC 3Ø 5 wire	 TB240 = Terminal Block (3 x 240V ccts.)
Terminal Block	 TB277 = Terminal Block (3 x 277V ccts.)
OUTPUT/REAR PANEL OPTIONS
MODEL #'S                    	MAX. OUTPUT CAPACITY
RP-120-ED-*XX	 6 circuits totaling 1,800W
RP-120HO-ED-*XX	 6 circuits totaling 3,600W
RP-120/240-ED-XX	 6 circuits totaling 10,800W
RP-120/240RC-ED-XX	 6 circuits totaling 10,800W
RP-120/240-SP-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/240-TL-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/240-SO-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/240-TB-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/208-ED-XX	 6 circuits totaling 10,800W
RP-120/208-SP-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/208-TL-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/208-SO-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/208-TB-XX	 6 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/208-TL208-XX	 3 circuits totaling 12,480W
RP-120/208-SO208-XX	 3 circuits totaling 12,480W
RP-120/208-TB208-XX	 3 circuits totaling 12,480W
RP-120/240-TL240-XX	 3 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/240-SO240-XX	 3 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-120/240-TB240-XX	 3 circuits totaling 14,400W
RP-277/480-TB277-WM	 3 circuits totaling 16,620W
* Not available in wall mount (WM)
These products are energy
efficient and consume less than
1 watt. Compliance with the
International Energy Agency's
“One Watt Initiative”.
ED = 6 x 15 AMP Duplex Edison
SP = 6 x 20 AMP Stage Pin (Bates) TL = 6 x L5-20R TLG Receptacles
SO = 19 Pin Socapex
TB = Terminal Block (Internal)
TL = 3 x L6-20R TLG Receptacles
1923 Highfield Crescent S.E.
Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2G 5M1
tel:	 403.287.8003
fax:	403.287.9003
e-mail:	 info@johnsonsystems.com
website:	www.johnsonsystems.com
SPECIFICATIONS
1.0	 J-PACK - GENERAL
1.1	 J-PACK Relay Packs shall be capable of switching multiple
independent general purpose lighting loads including LED and
tungsten up to 20 Amps. Each relay shall be protected by a
premium hydraulic magnetic breaker of the appropriate voltage
rating for the model. Full rated operation shall be permitted without
compromising product life expectancy.
1.2	 J-PACK Relay Packs shall be powered by a range of supply
options depending on the model, thereby permitting industry wide
power supply compatibility.